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1,35 m 24 de Agosto de 2019

Ordenes de Salida

CABALLO
(DORSAL) JINETE
os PADRE/MADRE/ L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais P
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/ CRIADOR
RAZA
CERANO )
UKADO / SAFFIR / LOPEZ-FANJUL
1 83073 TARTIERE, Carlos 235133 ES

2007 / CASTANA /
REGUILME / NONE

KWPN
LDz A DEL CORRAL
2 FOR PLEASURE / 130205 LEPPER, Sergio 15905 ES
N PILAR SANCHEZ PEREA
2011 / CASTANA /
/ NONE
HANN
LOPEZ-AROSTEGUI
OLIVER DE OLID GALARZA, Alejandro
3 CENTAUER 2/ 86506 18243 ES
GINGER'S / 2007 / ALEJANDRO LOPEZ-
CASTANA/CDE AROSTEGUI GALARZA /
Y.VALLE DE OLID
DENTO M Dp DOMlNgaubEli PINON,
4 ZENTO/UMILLEM/ 116488 2572 ES
PABLO DOMINGUEZ
2008 / NEGRA / KWPN ~
PINON / NONE
MAESTRO DU ST ,
CRORGES GOMIFEjb(;F:]ESPO,
5 BUFERO VAN HET 121603 1803 ES
CLUB HIPICO MUNGIA /
PANISHOF / BEATHE / NONE

2012 / TORDA / BWP
HAPPY GIRL T VENISS, Pedro
SANDRO BOY /

6 130922 VENISS STABLES, S.L. / 249467 ES
DECOLTAIRE T/ 2012

) NONE
/ ALAZAN / CRUZ
TAILORMADE PEREZ DE
BACENTO NANCLARES, Haizea
7 BALOUBET DU ROUET 112588 53248 ES
/ GENTORA / 2006 / FERNANDO PEREZ DIEZ
CASTANA / OLDBG / NONE
BELLA ES . ,
CAUSSES MARQUfﬁi:IENDEZ,
8 LUCCIANNO / 131754 16235 ES
LUIS MARQUEZ MENDEZ
JERZANE /2011 /
/ NONE
NEGRA / SF
GONZALEZ DE
DUA BALI ZARATE
RLAND / VERSAGE FERNANDEZ, Al
co /' VERSAG 122834  AVAro ) 40098 ES
/2008 / CASTANA / KEVIN GONZALEZ DE
KWPN ZARATE FERNANDEZ /

NONE



0s

10

11

12

13

14

17

18

20

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

ATTILA DES PINS

FOR HERO / MORESQ

DE BEL AIR /2010 /
CASTANA / SF

REY DE GOZON

CATOKI / SYBELLE X

LANDOR S /2007 /
CASTANA / CDE

AGR TOULALAN
TOULON / GOUDA X
LESANTO / 2011/
CASTANA / CDE

DOLLAR DU
DIABOLO
DOLLAR DU MURIER
/ DOLLY /2006 /
CASTANA / DSP

MAKURU MQ
CENTAUER Z / TIETA
S1 X CONCETTO /
2011 / CASTANA /
CDE

GINA UNLIMITED
NUMERO UNO / E-
UNLIMITED / 2011 /
CASTANA / KWPN

VIAHIPI D'AUZAY
NOUMA D'AUZAY /
DELFLAI PRINCAY /

2009 / ALAZANA / SF

DIAMANT DE
JOMPI
UGANO SITTE /
TROIKA V/D BURCHT
/2009 / CASTANA /
BELGA

DUMARTY DP
NUMERO UNO / NONE
/2008 / CASTANA /
KWPN

ASTARO DE
PRAVIA
ACTION BREAKER /
CATALINA DE PRAVIA
X CHIN CHIN /2010 /
CASTANA / CDE

TAIFAS DE LA
VALLARNA
NONE / NONE / 2010
/ CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

132492

87804

157316

106597

124217

127820

132378

119321

110975

138932

110991

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

FERNANDEZ DE
VELASCO ARROYO,
Ana
ANA FERNANDEZ DE
VELASCO ARRQOYO /
LAETICIA BERTAUD

MEDAL GARCIA,
Leonardo
Y.MANZANEDA /
Y.MANZANEDA

BAMONDE
BERMUDEZ DE
CASTRO, Jesus
DAVID FERNANDEZ

MORAN / AGROARTIME
s.C.

CALVINO RABON, Roi

JOSE MARIA DE JUAN
RIVERA / SCHAFER,
ARMIN & ADAM

SILVELA CASTANON,
Jaime

JESUS SILVELA CANOSA

/ YYMOLINO DE QUINTOS

RAMOS MANEIRO,
Diego
BIC HORSES S.L. / NONE

HONRUBIA
ALVARINO, Miguel
MAYA DE LA JOYA
FERNANDEZ-LONGORIA
/ PATRCK BLANCKAERT

SANCHEZ-ARCILLA

ARTINANO, Alvaro

EMILIO GARCIA-TORRES
BODELON / NONE

GONZALEZ AYARRA,
Jesus
NASERGES S.L. / NONE

GONZALEZ BARROS,
Ari
JACOBO PALAU GARCIA
/ Y.DE PRAVIA

RUIZ FERNANDEZ,
Elena
JUAN CARLOS RUIZ
SANCEZ / JUAN CARLOS
RUIZ SANCEZ

L.D.N.

148259

1211

3856

8771

4986

157265

273636

15975

1725

2704

160520

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



CABALLO
(DORSAL)
(015 PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

EYRE DE SARO
URBAIN DU MONNAI
/ DUCHESSE DE
CHEUX X TALENT
PLATIERE /2003 /
ALAZANA / CDE

21

CARLILE
CESANO Il / ISABELLA
IX / 2005 / CASTANA
/ HOLST

22

UGGO
CHORUS DU
23 THEILLET / OLL RIGHT
TARROY /2008 /
CASTANA / CDE

ASKARO LP
ASKARI /
24 SIMSABLABIM | /
2010 / CASTANA /
HOLST

ALTO DU ROC
ROCK'N ROLL
25 SEMILLY / SYMPHONIE
DU ROC/ 2010/
CASTANA / SF

WENDA DEL
POMAR
DARCO / OLGA /2011
/ CASTANA / CDE

MAESTRO VAN DE
BEEKHOEVE
TRIOMPHE DE

RIVERLAND / ULINE /

2012 / CASTANA /
BWP

26

LILA DE QUIJAS
CLASSIDO / TIORBA X
MYKERINOS / 2010 /

CASTANA / CDE

28

ESPERANZA
D'ESQUELMES
ERCO VAN'T
ROOSAKKER / CERES
D'ESQUELMES / 2010
/ BAYO / BELGA

29

Descanso 15 minutos

GOLD ACTION
ACTION BREAKER /
ACORDY VAN DE
LEEYWEK X
CONCORDE /2006 /
CASTANA / BWP

30

L.A.C.

22697

48916

90308

110889

128673

117936

128107

112346

127243

120282

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MEDAL RIONDA,
Leonardo
LEONARDO MEDAL
GARCIA / AMADOR G.
MANRIQUE ABASCAL

FERNANDEZ
RODRIGUEZ, Ana
ANA FERNANDEZ
RODRIGUEZ / PETERSEN
OLAF

AZOFRA GARCIA,
Paula
PILAR GARCIA SANTOS
/ PILAR GARCIA SANTOS

GONZALEZ
ROBINSON, Julio
Mario
Y.LOS PORCHES / Y.LOS
PORCHES

DIAZ CUEVAS, Pablo
COBO INGENIERIA'Y
SERVICIOS S.L. / NONE

MOVELLAN HAYA,
Manuel
FELIPE VILLANUEVA
LOPEZ / Y.EL POMAR

TAPIAS VILLANUEVA,
Rafael
RAFAEL TAPIAS
VILLANUEVA / JOHAN EN
ELLEN VAN DIJCK

DOMATO
ROZAMONTES,
Cristina
MARIA DOMATO
ROZAMONTES / Y.QUIJAS

RIVA GIL, Leticia
ADELINA TORRES
PARDO / NONE

GONZALEZ-
SAAVEDRA GARCIA,
Carlos
CARLOS GONZALEZ-
SAAVEDRA / NONE

L.D.N.

68933

1848

2517

2029

3360

5170

1524

2944

15979

327995

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



0s

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

SPARROW Z
SPARTACUS TN /
CUARTA X CANTO /
2011 / CASTANA /
ZANG

MARY WHISKYS
ACTION BREAKER /
LIZETTE DE
SORRIBAS X ALOE /
2012 / CASTANA /
CDE

DANTINO DEL
CASTANAR
AVENTYNO / MADAME
DE KERGANE X
CALOUBET DU ROUET
/2010 / ALAZANA /
CDE

GENTLEMEN
INDOCTRO /
AVALANCHE / 2011/
ALAZAN / KWPN

RAGGA MUFFIN
CALVARO Z /
BALLINAR /2009 /
CASTANA / AA.

DAINO L.P.
CONQUISTADOR /
DAINA X DROSSAN /
2011 / CASTANA /
CDE

VOYOU DU
TULIPIER
NINIO DE ROX /
MAMZEL DU
GRIPPOIS X ROSIRE /
2009 / CASTANA / SF

DOBBY
NONE / NONE / 2011
/ CASTANA / HOLST

DOVELA DE
CAPELLAN
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY
/ QUARELA DE
TOSCANE X CORIANO
/2011 / CASTANA /
CDE

BAILEYS DU PRE
READY BOY DES
FORETS / MELODIE
DU PRE X ECHO DES
FORETS 11/ 2011/
ALAZANA / SF

L.A.C.

126619

122890

115518

137351

129536

138807

134325

136730

112259

110288

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

VILLALON PURAS,
Borja
MEXIM S.L. / NONE

LOPEZ-FANJUL
TARTIERE, Carlos
LOMAS DE FUENSAUCO
/ Y.SORRIBAS

MARQUEZ
GALOBARDES, Pablo

DEHESA EL CASTANAR /
DEHESA EL CASTANAR

PANTIN CADILLA,
Victor J.

VP HORSES / BAAS-
GRITTER

DIEGO PARDO, Silvia

DIEGO TECNICA
RACING, S.L. / NONE

HUNGERBUHLER .,
Sonia
COBO INGENIERIA Y
SERVICIOS / Y.LOS
PORCHES

PEREZ DE NARDIZ,
Felipe
AGUEDA DE CARVAJAL
FERNANDEZ / NONE

GOMES , Nuno Tiago

VENISS STABLES SL /
NONE

GONZALEZ ALONSO,
Guillermo
CUADRA CASA’L
CAPELLAN / CUADRA
CASA’L CAPELLAN

GUTIERREZ RILO,
Javier
JAVIER GONZALEZ
FRAGA / M. SEBASTIEN
LAFORGE

L.D.N.

13826

235133

60158

3139

192953

60221

14126

267278

220538

71093

Pai

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

CH

ES

ES

ES

ES



0s

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

SAMBA MOUCHE
CHEF ROUGE / OASIS
MOUCHE X QREDO
DE PAULSTRA /2006
/ CASTANA / SF

MAX VAN'T KRUIS
VA-VITE / EL
ARGENTINA VAN DE
BIEBOSSCHEN X
ARGENTINUS / 2012
/ BAYO / BWP

COLTAIRE
NONE / NONE / 2010
/ CASTANA / IRISH
SPORT HORSE

VIKING DE
BELIARD
LUX Z / VIEUSINGE
DU MAURY /2009 /
CASTANA / A.A.

BARENO
BALOU DU ROUET /
WORENA /2008 /
ALAZANA / OLDBG

TIP TOP DES
CORBES
LAMOUR CHAMPEIX /
CYLONIE DES MARAIS
/2007 / ALAZANA /
SF

LEVIS C
LEVISONN / COVER
GIRL X COULEUR
RUBIN /2012 /
TORDA / HANN

SULTAN DE RAMEL

NUMERO UNO /
BRISA X ACTION
BREAKER /2010 /
CASTANA / CDE

VISAMA CORINA
INDORADO / F-
LORDINA X LORD /
2007 / CASTANA /
KWPN

ARRAMIS
APPLAUS / DORA /
2009 / ALAZANA /

NRPS

RAINBOW DE
MOENS
GALOUBET DU
MARAIS / SWETTIE DE
MOENS X LE
PLANTERO / 2005 /
CASTANA / SF

L.A.C.

120510

163517

131670

126182

132901

135737

143177

106509

81209

117599

108123

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

DEL CORRAL
LEPPER, Sergio
MIGUEL PINA IRITIA /
NONE

VAZQUEZ HERRANZ,
Manuel
ALEJANDRO GONZALEZ
PRIMO DE RIVERA /
NONE

FONTAN GARCIA,
Jacobo
RAFAEL TAPIAS / NONE

GONZALEZ DE
ZARATE
FERNANDEZ, Alvaro
DIEGO TECNICA
RACING, S.L. / NONE

DOMINGUEZ PINON,
Pablo
ALVAREZ MOYA SPORT
HORSE, S.L. / NONE

HONRUBIA GARCIA,
Miguel
HA HORSES TRADING,
S.L. / NONE

CALVINO RABON, Roi

JAVIER JOSE MATEOS
SALGADO / MAIK
CORDES

MEDAL GARCIA,
Leonardo
LEONARDO MEDAL
GARCIA / RAFAEL
GONZALEZ GARCIA

SILVELA CASTANON,
Jaime

ENRIQUE ASTIER / NONE

GOMEZ CRESPO,
Rubén
CLUB HIPICO MUNGIA /
PAARDENHOUDERIJ
JANSSEN

SANCHEZ-ARCILLA
ARTINANO, Alvaro
JOSE MARIA SANCHEZ-
ARCILLA MUNOZ /
ROMAN BOURDOLET

L.D.N.

15905

15937

1528

140098

2572

168691

8771

1211

4986

1803

15975

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



0s

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

TEXAS DE
TREBOMPE
GIN TONIC / PIA DE
TREBOMPE / 2007 /
CASTANA / SF

CAPORAL D'ELLE
CABRI D'ELLE / JOIE
D'ELLE X ARPEGE
PIERREVILLE / 2012 /
ALAZANA / SF

BABETH DE LA
GRANVILE
CALVARO / OTARIA DE
LA GRANVILLE / 2011
/ ALAZANA / SF

YAMAN BAY
WARRART /
OKLAHOMA 11 'V /
2009 / CASTANA /
KWPN

SUN FLOWER DU
THEIL
ALLEGRETO /
OPHELIE DU THEIL /
2006 / ALAZAN / SF

BYERS MOUCHE
KANNAN / HEDJA
MOUCHE X SUPER DE
BOURRIERE / 2011/
ALAZANA / SF

ECOLOCO
CHACCOMO /
CONTINESSE / 2009 /
CASTANA / OLDBG

L.A.C.

110443

120658

138964

105535

128211

131476

116597

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

RAMOS MANEIRO,
Diego

BIC HORSES S.L. / NONE

BAMONDE
BERMUDEZ DE
CASTRO, Jesus
AGROARTIME S.C/
HARAS D'ELLE

MARQUEZ MENDEZ,
Luis
EQUI CASTILLA SL/
AGRO EQUIPAL 2014 SL

GIRGINER
ARMENGOL, Nilay

CRISTINA BENITO LOPEZ

DEARMENTIA / ACM
WEHOEVEN

VENISS, Pedro
VENISS STABLES, S.L. /
NONE

HONRUBIA

ALVARINO, Miguel

HA HORSES TRADING,
S.L. / NONE

LOPEZ-FANJUL
TARTIERE, Carlos
CLUB HIPICO DE
ARGANDA S.L. / NONE

L.D.N.

157265

3856

16235

4988

249467

273636

235133

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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